
SSX40/45

SPARE PARTS SHEET

1701427

1041231

1000987

Twistlock pin kit

Flipper arm

Blockading pin kit

2

1

2

1002786 Gearbox flipper 1

41683 Spherical washer 2

43653 Twistlock arm (type 1) 1

57059 Twistlock arm (type 2)
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Article Number

TELESCOPIC BEAM UNIT

Description

Note! 
This is an indicative recommended spare parts list based on a standard, basic 
SSX 40/45 spreader. Order shall not be placed based on the specific article 
numbers included before verifying the configuration of you specific spreader 
configuration and serial number. 

Please contact parts@bromma.com for a complete list, specific for your 
spreader and to receive a quotation based on the specific list. Please include 
your spreader serial number for such requests.

Quantity/Spreader

38073 Chain assembly 1

400244

49854

38053

End stop assembly

Landing buffer soft assembly

Glide plate assembly

2

2

1

401044

46753

38084

20" - stop assembly

Mounting details powerpack

Single sensor assembly

2

1

1

MAIN FRAME
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SSX40/45
Article Number Description Quantity/Spreader

Spare parts can be ordered from Bromma e-commerce and a 3% on-line discount will be offered. 
Please contact your local Bromma contact or parts@bromma.com to create an e-commerce account.

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

45965 Plug VSTIR 1/2" complete 1

74147 Hydraulic cylinder 1

74146

700674

1005181

Seal kit twistlock cylinder

Filter element 8ZZ10

Hydraulic motor Charlynn 500

2

1

1

700673

78960

73069

70422

Filter element HYDAC 0160 10MY

Airbreather

Valve DG4V-3-2C-MU-H7-60

Solenoid DG4V-3-60 24V DC

1

1

1

2
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