



A Tradition of Innovation



## SSX40/45

## Note!

This is an indicative recommended spare parts list based on a standard, basic SSX 40/45 spreader. Order shall not be placed based on the specific article numbers included before verifying the configuration of you specific spreader configuration and serial number.

Please contact parts@bromma.com for a complete list, specific for your spreader and to receive a quotation based on the specific list. Please include your spreader serial number for such requests.

Article Number	Description	Quantity/Spreader
TELESCOPIC BEAM UNIT		
1701427	Twistlock pin kit	2
41683	Spherical washer	2
43653	Twistlock arm (type 1)	1
57059	Twistlock arm (type 2)	1
1000987	Blockading pin kit	2
1041231	Flipper arm	1
1002786	Gearbox flipper	1
MAIN FRAME		
38073	Chain assembly	1
400244	End stop assembly	2
401044	20" - stop assembly	2
49854	Landing buffer soft assembly	2
46753	Mounting details powerpack	1
38053	Glide plate assembly	1
38084	Single sensor assembly	1

## SSX40/45



Article Number	Description	Quantity/Spreader
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM		
45965	Plug VSTIR 1/2" complete	1
74147	Hydraulic cylinder	1
74146	Seal kit twistlock cylinder	2
700673	Filter element HYDAC 0160 10MY	1
700674	Filter element 8ZZ10	1
78960	Airbreather	1
1005181	Hydraulic motor Charlynn 500	1
73069	Valve DG4V-3-2C-MU-H7-60	1
70422	Solenoid DG4V-3-60 24V DC	2

